Light Effi cient Design • 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013 • 847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
08.12.19 Information is subject to change without notice.
INTEGRATED POWER CORDECONOMY WORK LIGHT
super bright and durable
• Available in 100W comparable to 400W HID
• Daisy-chain up to 6 lights together
• 6kV surge protection
• Tough stainless steel cage
• 10ft integrated power cord
• Frosted lense option available to reduce glare
-40°FTO122F°
OPERATING TEMPVOLTAGE
120V
80+
CRI RATED LIFE
50,000
L70
WARRANTYDAISY-CHAIN
portable
handle
LE
D
-9
00
9-
10
0-
5C
EFFICACY
12
0
LP
W
INGRESS
PROTECTION
IP64
RATED
expansion
outlet
stainless steel
cage
LED-9009-100-5F
VV CLEAR
FROSTED
 PART #                                  UPC                                   COMPARABLE TO                            WATTAGE  LUMENS            CCT (K) LENS
844006033491
844006033507
100W
100W
12000
9500
5000K
5000K
LED-9009-100-5C
LED-9009-100-5F
400 HID
400 HID
Light Efficient Design • 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013 • 847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
08.12.19 Information is subject to change without notice.
11
.3
”
5.
7”
6.5”
INTEGRATED POWER CORDECONOMY WORK LIGHT